PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1997		Sandra E Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE 5. Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	Feb 20 1 Secret	997 8:0 ary of S	
DCUMENT # P(rporation Name DT 'N NOW, INC.	38058	(4)				
pal Place of Business VON KARMAN : CA \$2714	17901	Address /ON KARMAN CA 82614-8253				
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 03/25/1992	3a. Date of Last R 02/14/1996	<u> </u>
poipal Place of Business	2a. Maj	KHE HS	Atome.	4. FEI Number 38-2967393		plied For t Applicable
ite, Apl. #, etc	}	te, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75	Additional
y & State	27 City	& State	······	6. Election Campaign Financing	Fee Re \$5.00	
o Counti	28 Zip		Country	Trust Fund Contribution	Added t	o Fees
25	29		30		Yes No	199.032
9. Name and Addre	ess of Current Registered		81 Name	10. Name and Address of New Re	egistered Agent	
1201 HAYS STREET		HTO.	82 Street Add	N/FT liess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptal	ble)	
SUITE 105			83	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301					85 Zin (Code
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301		508, Florida Statut	84 City	poration submits this statement for the r	FL (*)	Code s registered
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sec flice or registered agent, or bolt gent 1 am familiar with, and acc ATURE			84 City	poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL (*)	
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sec lince or registered agent, or boti gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Boutter failed electrons to a	tions 607 0502 and 607.19 n, in the State of Florida. S cept the obligations of, Sec	teatle (NOT RS	84 City es, the above-named corr authorized by the corpora orida Statutes,/ E: Registered Agent signature requi 13.		Durpose of changing it pt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sec lince or registered agent, or boti gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE	tions 607 0502 and 607.19 n, in the State of Florida, S cept the obligations of, Sec effected agent and life f sep FFICE RS AND DIRECTOF	catie (NOT	84 City es, the above-named corp authorized by the corpora orida Statutes,-	ired when reinslating)	Durpose of changing it pt the appointment as	s registered registered
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Societ of insterance take VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM	tions 607 0502 and 607.19 n, in the State of Florida S epil the obligations of, Sec effected agent and life frage FFICE RS AND DIRECTOF	teatle (NOT RS	84 City es, the above-named corr authorized by the corporation orida Statutes/ E: Registered Agent signature recut 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	ired when reinslating)	Durpose of changing it pt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATUFIE Societ forst register to a VD GOODMAN, RICHA	tions 607 0502 and 607.19 n, in the State of Florida S epil the obligations of, Sec effected agent and life frage FFICE RS AND DIRECTOF	teatle (NOT RS	84 City es, the above-named corr authorized by the corporatorida Statutes/ E: Registered Agent signature requi 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	ired when reinslating)	Durpose of changing it pt the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sac lice or registered agent, or bob gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Sacase to nate decision to a VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR	tions 607 0502 and 607.18 n, in the State of Florida. S cept the obligations of, Sec e dispresence agentiand life? and of FLCE RS AND DIRECTOF AN AN	tcathe (NOT 1S DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corr authorized by the corporation Statutes/ E: Registered Agent signature read 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ired when reinslating)	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Sociate typestered to the VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARMA	tions 607 0502 and 607.18 n, in the State of Florida. S cept the obligations of, Sec e dispresence agentiand life? and of FLCE RS AND DIRECTOF AN AN	tcathe (NOT 1S DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the	ired when reinslating)	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sac flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lani familiar with, and acc ATURE Solution for each of the sector of the VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA D	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e direction agent and life? 200 FFTCE RS AND DIRECTOF AN AN	Cuthe (NOT TS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of a Statutes, 1 E: Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	ired when reinslating)	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Ursuant to the provisions of Sec thee or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATUFIE Sector failsterates to a VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA D MARTIN, JOHN E	tions 607 0502 and 607, 19 n, in the State of Florida S epil the obligations of, Sec e d repetition agent and title 1 sec SFFICE RS AND DIRECTOF AN AN	Cuthe (NOT TS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corporation City es, the above-named corporation City es, the corporation City	ired when reinslating)	PL Durpose of changing it pourpose of changing it pourpose of changing it pourpose of change DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sac flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lani familiar with, and acc ATURE Solution for each of the sector of the VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA D	tions 607 0502 and 607, 19 n, in the State of Florida S epil the obligations of, Sec e d repetition agent and title 1 sec SFFICE RS AND DIRECTOF AN AN	Ecutile (NOT S DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the	ired when reinslating)	PL Durpose of changing it pourpose of changing it pourpose of changing it pourpose of change DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Socket forsteration tow C VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA D -MARTIN, JOHN E- 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA V MODRESS	tions 607 0502 and 607, 19 n, in the State of Florida S epil the obligations of, Sec e d repetition agent and title 1 sec SFFICE RS AND DIRECTOF AN AN	Cuthe (NOT TS DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corporation corporation authorized by the corporation fill bridd Statutes, fill 11 TITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 City-ST-ZIP 21 TITLE 22 NAME 23 STREET ADDRESS 24 City-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 32 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	ired when reinslating)	PL Durpose of changing it pourpose of changing it pourpose of changing it pourpose of change DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Socket forsteration tow C BOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA D -MARTIN, JOHN E- 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA V CRAIG, MAX D.	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec r of reasting agentiand title? scill SFFICE RS AND DIRECTOF RD AN Y N AN SER AN	I DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corporation corporation authorized by the corporation corporation bridd Statutes,	ired when reinslating)	DATE DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or boli gent Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Socket forsteration tow C VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA D -MARTIN, JOHN E- 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA V MODRESS	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN	I DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corporation corporation authorized by the corporation fill bridd Statutes, fill 11 TITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 City-ST-ZIP 21 TITLE 22 NAME 3.5 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 City-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 City-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE	ired when reinslating)	DATE DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sectifice or registered agent, or boligent Lam familiar with, and according to the section to with and according to the section to with and according to the section to with a section to	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN	I DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of a statutes, 1 E: Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.1 TITLE	ired when reinslating)	DATE DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sectifice or registered agent, or boligent Lam familiar with, and according to the section to with and according to the section to with and according to the section to with a section to	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN		84 City es, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of a Statutes, 1 E: Registered Agent signature required a statutes, 1 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2 2.1 TITLE 2 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	ired when reinslating)	CERS AND DIRECTOR CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Sac the or registered agent, or boligent Lanit familiar with, and acc ATURE Splate-typestered agent, or boligent Lanit familiar with, and acc ATURE Splate-typestered agent, or boligent Lanit familiar with, and acc ATURE Splate-typestered agent, or boligent Lanit familiar with, and acc ATURE Splate-typestered agent, or boligent Lanit ADDRESS 17901 VON KARMA L200 IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARMA I-200 IRVINE CA D MARTIN, JOHN E- 17901 VON KARMA I-200 V CRAIG, MAX D. 24862 BUCKBOAR LAGUNA HILLS CA	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN	Cable (NOT RS DELETE DELETE Check DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	84 City es, the above-named corrauthorized by the corporation of the	ired when reinslating)		s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or bolingent. Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Sockar forster drive town GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA ADDRESS L200 VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA V CRAIG, MAX D. ADDRESS L200 V CRAIG, MAX D. 24862 BUCKBOAR LAGUNA HILLS CA	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN		84 City es, the above-named corrante of the corporation of the corporatin of the corpora	ired when reinslating)	CERS AND DIRECTOR CERS AND DIRECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or bolingent. Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Socket for star delet tow ADDRESS VD GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA V CADDRESS 17901 VON KARMA IRVINE CA V CRAIG, MAX D. 24962 BUCKBOAR LAGUNA HILLS CA	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN		84 City es, the above-named corrant orida Statutes,- E: Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME	ired when reinslating)		s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition
TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ursuant to the provisions of Soc flice or registered agent, or bolingent. Lam familiar with, and acc ATURE Socket forster drive town GOODMAN, RICHA 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA ADDRESS L200 VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA VC MOORE, GREGOR 17901 VON KARM/ IRVINE CA V CRAIG, MAX D. ADDRESS L200 V CRAIG, MAX D. 24862 BUCKBOAR LAGUNA HILLS CA	tions 607 0502 and 607.16 n, in the State of Florida S cept the obligations of, Sec e of reacting agentians title? scale DEFICE RS AND DIRECTOF WRD AN Y N AN Sec AN Sec AN Sec AN		84 City es, the above-named corrante of the corporation of the corporatin of the corpora	ired when reinslating)		s registered registered S IN 12 Addition Addition

y2

Hot'n Now, Inc. Officers & Directors

. . .

·····	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name	Title	Address
(Vacant)	President	
Richard A. Goodman	Vice President, Director &	12 Aristotle
	Chief Financial Officer	Irvine, CA 92715
(Vacant)	Vice President - General	
(,	Mamager	
Daniel F. Clark	Vice President - Planning	
Max D. Craig	Vice President -	24862 Buckboard
_	Development Services	Laguna Hills, CA 92653
(Vacant)	Vice President -	
	Development	
Mark Bomberger	Vice President - Operations	2679 Morning Woods Dr.
		Cordova, TN 38018
Patrick J. Flanagan	National Vice President -	4 Los Monteros
	Franchise Operations	Monarch Beach, CA 92629
Gregory N. Moore	Vice President - Controller	5 Recodo
		Irvine, CA 92720
(Vacant)	Vice President - Purchasing	
Dave Henke	Assistant Controller	2139 River's Edge Drive
		Rio Rancho, NM 87124
Richard A. Smith	Secretary	#75 Blue Lagoon
		Laguna Beach, CA 92677
Bridgette A.	Assistant Secretary &	609 Palm Circle
Berry-Smith	Director	Compton, CA 90220
Lawrence F. Dickie	Assistant Secretary	7 N. Street
		Old Greenwich, CT 06870
Steven L. Emmons	Assistant Secretary	29622 Alta Terra
		Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
Laurence Gerich	Assistant Secretary	33595 Sundown Court
		Dana Point, CA 92629
Deborah Meyer	Assistant Secretary	649 Park Avenue
		Long Beach, CA 90814
Gaynor J. Ryan	Assistant Secretary	19166 Sierra Maria
		Irvine, CA 92715
Pamela R. Milner	Assistant Secretary	901 Almond Place
		Newport Beach, CA 92660

Hot'n Now, Inc. Officers & Directors

· · · · *

Name	Title	Address
R. Bryce Shirley	Assistant Secretary	13692 Andele Irvine, CA 92720
(Vacant)	Director of Tax	

*All licenses, permits and correspondence must be sent to the business address below:

Attn: Tax Dept. Hot'n Now, Inc. 17901 Von Karman Ave. Irvine, CA 92714